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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    7.5 MILE     20 MILE    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Miguel Carreon         M5054          1/7       44:47       55:23     2:23:36     3:07:38    7:10     3:07:38
2     Jon Tanner             M3034          1/7       44:57       55:48     2:23:45     3:07:50    7:11     3:07:48
3     Jennifer Freeman       F3539          1/8       44:52       55:42     2:25:00     3:10:33    7:17     3:10:33
4     Todd Nott              M5054          2/7       48:12       58:57     2:27:50     3:16:10    7:30     3:16:10
5     Jason Babcock          M3539         1/17       48:59       59:53     2:29:15     3:16:16    7:30     3:16:15
6     Chris Strehle          M3539         2/17       47:43       58:56     2:30:50     3:16:42    7:31     3:16:40
7     Derek Dreier           M3034          2/7       44:40       55:18     2:29:48     3:18:57    7:36     3:18:50
8     Robbie Giovanazzi      M2529          1/4       44:04       54:48     2:26:05     3:19:54    7:37     3:19:30
9     Bryan Sucha            M4549          1/9       49:05     1:00:46     2:34:28     3:20:36    7:40     3:20:30
10    Bill Williams          M5054          3/7       47:49       58:38     2:30:43     3:20:40    7:40     3:20:35
11    Timothy Hill           M4044         1/15       46:07       57:33     2:31:58     3:20:57    7:41     3:20:54
12    Shannon Schultz-Hammer F3539          2/8       47:19       58:38     2:32:49     3:22:21    7:44     3:22:19
13    Patrick Dillon         M4044         2/15       49:20     1:00:57     2:34:57     3:23:12    7:46     3:23:08
14    Mark Johnson           M3539         3/17       49:42     1:01:30     2:36:02     3:23:19    7:46     3:23:14
15    Chad Lunders           M4549          2/9       47:24       58:53     2:33:16     3:24:52    7:49     3:24:47
16    Jake Vasa              M2024          1/4       44:15       54:59     2:30:03     3:26:04    7:51     3:25:16
17    Terrell Horton         M2024          2/4       52:16     1:04:09     2:38:04     3:27:10    7:54     3:26:33
18    Dan Swanson            M3539         4/17       46:57       58:14     2:33:46     3:28:30    7:58     3:28:26
19    Prashantha Viswanatha  M3034          3/7       49:54     1:02:07     2:40:36     3:28:55    7:59     3:28:51
20    Angelica Gutierrez     F2024          1/1       49:43     1:01:31     2:36:28     3:32:25    8:07     3:32:21
21    Robert Vanmeeteren     M3539         5/17       48:59     1:01:11     2:36:55     3:33:21    8:09     3:33:16
22    Cody Seger             M3539         6/17       49:18     1:02:28     2:40:12     3:35:41    8:13     3:35:15
23    Roy White              M5559          1/5       47:22       58:44     2:36:48     3:36:02    8:15     3:36:02
24    Brian Henke            M3539         7/17       53:10     1:06:42     2:46:23     3:39:33    8:23     3:39:27
25    Jesse Depriest         M5054          4/7       51:49     1:04:39     2:47:57     3:40:35    8:25     3:40:10
26    Scooby Olson           M4549          3/9       48:07       59:19     2:42:39     3:40:43    8:26     3:40:40
27    Nick Eitzmann          M3539         8/17       50:28     1:02:55     2:47:11     3:43:05    8:31     3:42:47
28    Lindsey Palmer         F3539          3/8       50:28     1:02:55     2:47:11     3:43:05    8:31     3:42:48
29    Dalwyn Hodgkin         M4044         3/15       47:19       58:29     2:34:46     3:44:02    8:33     3:43:59
30    Jonny Quezada          M0119          1/1       47:18       59:12     2:36:15     3:46:19    8:39     3:46:15
31    Marcia Esola           F5054          1/7       51:09     1:03:40     2:48:05     3:50:07    8:47     3:49:59
32    Lisa Keller            F4549          1/7       53:23     1:06:14     2:52:25     3:50:14    8:47     3:50:07
33    Tyler Lindsey          M3034          4/7       53:22     1:06:13     2:52:24     3:50:17    8:48     3:50:10
34    Liviu Stoicescu        M3034          5/7       55:27     1:09:36     2:58:38     3:51:03    8:49     3:50:39
35    Alice Spence           F4549          2/7       56:12     1:09:16     2:57:28     3:51:51    8:50     3:51:24
36    Steph Jackson          F3539          4/8       56:12     1:09:17     2:57:29     3:51:55    8:51     3:51:29
37    Matthew Cox            M4044         4/15       54:41     1:07:46     2:55:43     3:54:43    8:56     3:53:54
38    Vincent Ma             M4549          4/9       55:25     1:08:53     2:57:33     3:54:18    8:57     3:54:06
39    Kevin Powers           M3539         9/17       53:30     1:06:22     2:56:30     3:55:50    8:59     3:55:20
40    Tom Worthington        M3539        10/17       53:30     1:06:23     2:56:33     3:56:00    9:00     3:55:31
41    Rodney Hoelscher       M4044         5/15       56:32     1:10:16     2:56:25     3:56:32    9:02     3:56:17
42    Tracey Wohlers         F4549          3/7       51:25     1:03:39     2:52:14     3:56:30    9:02     3:56:23
43    Jeremy Day             M3539        11/17       55:26     1:08:53     3:00:30     3:56:59    9:03     3:56:46
44    Shawn Behrle           M4044         6/15       55:43     1:09:05     2:59:34     3:57:17    9:03     3:57:07
45    John Ritland           M6569          1/2       57:06     1:11:08     3:03:22     3:59:20    9:08     3:59:07
46    Matthew Molinelli      M2529          2/4       54:40     1:07:53     2:57:33     3:59:33    9:09     3:59:23
47    Roger Knopf            M5559          2/5       55:13     1:08:44     2:59:57     4:02:48    9:16     4:02:39
48    Joseph Taphorn         M4549          5/9       55:42     1:09:59     3:01:33     4:03:08    9:17     4:02:58
49    Christopher Haynes     M3539        12/17       54:48     1:08:50     2:59:17     4:04:48    9:20     4:04:14
50    Marquel Clark          F4549          4/7       57:12     1:10:58     3:05:10     4:06:40    9:24     4:06:17
51    Eric Lockart           M4549          6/9       57:15     1:10:30     3:02:56     4:07:32    9:26     4:06:50
52    Christopher Wolfe      M3539        13/17       53:30     1:06:23     2:56:32     4:07:46    9:27     4:07:16
53    Chelsea Whitley        F4044          1/7       58:14     1:12:05     3:10:21     4:08:24    9:28     4:07:57
54    Brian Peterson         M4549          7/9       57:15     1:11:19     3:07:36     4:09:34    9:31     4:09:15
55    Keith Baumert          M6064          1/6       58:44     1:12:55     3:07:59     4:10:25    9:33     4:09:49
56    David Jackson          M5054          5/7       58:38     1:12:01     3:04:20     4:12:36    9:37     4:11:54
57    Julie Willett          F5054          2/7       59:18     1:13:16     3:11:14     4:12:42    9:38     4:12:07
58    Jake Muller            M3539        14/17       51:46     1:04:27     2:52:12     4:12:27    9:38     4:12:22
59    Elissa Huebert         F3539          5/8       55:19     1:08:44     3:06:36     4:13:11    9:40     4:13:02
60    Ryan Yates             M4044         7/15       52:08     1:04:59     3:03:14     4:13:33    9:40     4:13:14
61    Christi Smallfoot      F4044          2/7       55:51     1:10:25     3:06:21     4:16:14    9:46     4:15:31
62    Paul Hart              M4044         8/15     1:02:23     1:17:01     3:15:19     4:17:30    9:49     4:16:55
63    Mark Anders            M4044         9/15     1:02:23     1:17:00     3:15:19     4:17:34    9:49     4:16:58
64    Tammy Bangs            F4549          5/7       56:28     1:10:05     3:05:42     4:19:38    9:54     4:19:16
65    Clint Hartle           M4044        10/15       49:57     1:01:46     2:59:25     4:22:00   10:00     4:21:40
66    Jenn Pellegrino        F3034          1/4       54:26     1:07:51     3:08:20     4:24:00   10:05     4:23:51
67    Mike Stiles            M5559          3/5     1:01:38     1:16:16     3:16:40     4:27:06   10:12     4:26:56
68    Randall Nattrass       M4549          8/9       55:49     1:09:57     3:14:12     4:28:01   10:14     4:27:59
69    Ashley Xiong           F2529          1/3       53:46     1:06:51     3:15:04     4:29:17   10:17     4:29:09
70    Julie Ford             F4044          3/7       59:30     1:13:39     3:15:56     4:29:34   10:17     4:29:11
71    Hector Vela            M3034          6/7       56:40     1:12:20     3:13:18     4:29:34   10:17     4:29:12
72    Jim Hinrichs           M3539        15/17       58:49     1:13:18     3:14:03     4:29:33   10:17     4:29:18
73    Topher Thompson        M2529          3/4       59:29     1:13:18     3:14:05     4:29:42   10:18     4:29:28
74    Melanie Linderer       F4044          4/7     1:02:16     1:18:15     3:23:53     4:30:44   10:19     4:30:04
75    Tim Delawder           M5054          6/7       58:56     1:13:19     3:17:05     4:30:23   10:19     4:30:09
76    David Creasey          M5559          4/5       54:43     1:07:52     3:00:01     4:31:35   10:22     4:31:22
77    Bob White              M6064          2/6     1:04:11     1:20:04     3:23:20     4:33:42   10:26     4:33:19
78    Brian Fox              M4044        11/15     1:01:33     1:16:16     3:20:56     4:34:57   10:28     4:33:56
79    Tyson Poskochil        M4044        12/15     1:00:34     1:15:04     3:27:02     4:35:06   10:29     4:34:28
80    David Young            M4549          9/9       53:32     1:07:03     3:18:16     4:42:24   10:30     4:35:02
81    Judi Rihacek           F5054          3/7       58:31     1:13:49     3:22:27     4:36:15   10:32     4:35:34
82    Jody Stutzman          F3034          2/4     1:06:29     1:22:47     3:33:23     4:37:45   10:35     4:37:12
83    Ingrid Mathison        F5559          1/1       58:07     1:12:15     3:16:09     4:37:55   10:35     4:37:14
84    Mario Mendoza          M2529          4/4       57:20     1:11:05     3:23:41     4:39:31   10:40     4:39:19
85    Anthony Galvan         M3034          7/7       59:42     1:14:00     3:19:49     4:40:19   10:42     4:40:05
86    Greg Payne             M3539        16/17       57:25     1:11:38     3:20:55     4:44:17   10:51     4:43:54
87    William Axberg         M5054          7/7     1:03:44     1:19:36     3:35:22     4:45:55   10:53     4:44:56
88    Russ Cooper            M6064          3/6     1:02:52     1:18:07     3:28:15     4:45:51   10:53     4:45:06
89    Sue Dobson             F4549          6/7     1:03:56     1:19:49     3:35:35     4:45:55   10:53     4:45:09
90    Michael Sutherland     M3539        17/17       58:34     1:12:32     3:26:02     4:47:18   10:57     4:46:39
91    Julianne Purdy         F4044          5/7     1:05:11     1:21:06     3:40:23     4:49:26   11:02     4:48:58
92    Gayle Jasper           F5054          4/7     1:05:19     1:21:10     3:34:47     4:50:12   11:03     4:49:27
93    Yvette Fratzke         F5054          5/7     1:05:53     1:21:46     3:42:40     4:52:59   11:10     4:52:32
94    Gina Korkolis          F4549          7/7     1:05:54     1:21:47     3:42:41     4:57:58   11:22     4:57:32
95    Jessa Bears            F3034          3/4     1:10:19     1:27:26     3:45:01     4:58:20   11:22     4:57:40
96    Jay Evans              M5559          5/5     1:00:13     1:14:36     3:24:56     4:58:52   11:24     4:58:19
97    Aimee Hough            F4044          6/7     1:10:52     1:28:00     3:46:41     4:59:41   11:26     4:59:09
98    Ben Vanness            M2024          3/4       52:36     1:05:32     2:57:05     5:02:45   11:33     5:02:33
99    Greg Smith             M4044        13/15     1:05:49     1:22:01     3:45:54     5:05:30   11:38     5:04:46
100   Susan Bosco            F4044          7/7     1:07:43     1:24:43     3:45:16     5:06:39   11:41     5:05:57
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101   Terry Grapentine       M6569          2/2     1:02:17     1:17:13     3:28:45     5:06:52   11:42     5:06:14
102   Amy Berger             F2529          2/3       59:54     1:15:01     3:43:47     5:07:11   11:43     5:06:51
103   John Wilt              M7099          1/2     1:06:53     1:23:13     3:48:08     5:10:29   11:50     5:09:52
104   Richard Decample       M7099          2/2     1:00:06     1:15:53     3:43:28     5:13:03   11:56     5:12:38
105   Jamie Autin            M4044        14/15     1:06:23     1:24:07     3:52:55     5:14:26   12:00     5:14:06
106   Sarah Lozzi            F3539          6/8     1:03:16     1:18:53     3:54:41     5:15:14   12:01     5:14:47
107   Patrick Reagan         M6064          4/6     1:04:07     1:19:52     3:43:38     5:19:37   12:11     5:19:02
108   Scott Anderson         M6064          5/6     1:07:13     1:23:05     3:49:06     5:30:10   12:35     5:29:33
109   Edward Dowd            M2024          4/4     1:10:36     1:27:44     4:00:40     5:31:51   12:39     5:31:02
110   David Weiss            M4044        15/15     1:08:55     1:26:07     3:53:50     5:32:44   12:40     5:31:29
111   Tammie Kruszczak       F5054          6/7     1:04:49     1:21:12     4:04:48     5:33:08   12:43     5:32:46
112   Michelle Brundage      F5054          7/7     1:16:41     1:35:15     4:13:11     5:41:18   13:00     5:40:34
113   Victoria Stewart       F2529          3/3     1:16:39     1:35:37     4:13:30     5:45:18   13:10     5:44:39
114   Laura Vannordstrand    F3034          4/4     1:15:32     1:33:30     4:18:40     5:49:31   13:19     5:48:44
115   Sandy Powers           F3539          7/8     1:10:24     1:28:05     4:23:49     5:57:25   13:38     5:56:58
116   Michelle Reuter        F3539          8/8     1:17:20     1:35:49     4:25:22     6:03:36   13:52     6:03:04
117   Rob Bechtel            M6064          6/6     1:23:40     1:44:04     4:40:41     6:30:56   14:54     6:30:17
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